
Results
AX4 - Afternoon

BAS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 80 Jonathan Kuo

Aurora, CO
2011 BMW M3 Black 41.576 44.578 41.644

41.322 41.242
41.242

T 2 118 Kris Lee
Windsor, CO

2021 BMW 2 Series White 42.326 42.008 42.515
42.245 42.350

42.008
0.766

3 61 Hannah Boettger
Fort Collins, CO

2003 BMW 330i White 45.518 44.499 45.305
44.912 47.199

44.499
2.491

4 39 Stephen Cole
Denver, CO

2020 BMW M2 CS Blue 45.535 44.582 44.334+2
DNF 44.600

44.582
0.083

5 14 Peter Knowles
Dillon, CO

1995 BMW M3 Daytona Violet 44.721 45.474 45.136
45.740 46.196

44.721
0.139

6 5 John Berry
Denver, CO

2020 BMW M2CS Silver 46.973 45.993 45.250
45.178 45.591+1

45.178
0.457

BBS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 31 Jeff Grant

Loveland, CO
2003 BMW 330i Silver 43.510 44.079 43.300

43.821 42.916
42.916

T 2 168
(68)

Eric Van Der Heide
Firestone, CO

2016 BMW M2 Long Beach Bl 44.369 43.861 44.440
44.804+1 44.673

43.861
0.945

T 3 73 Keith Dana
Boulder, CO

2007 Mini Cooper S Lazer Blu 44.460 44.694 45.125
43.932 44.041

43.932
0.071

T 4 72 Anthony Cory
Westminster, CO

2011 BMW M3 Alpine White 44.895+1 44.463 44.877
44.287 44.335

44.287
0.355

5 189 Steven Moody
Golden, CO

2023 BMW Z4 Purple 45.281+1 45.436 45.872
45.676 45.806

45.436
1.149

6 95 Grady Hurwitz
Colorado Springs, CO

1995 BMW M3 Cosmos 45.250+1 45.939 46.085
45.884 46.619

45.884
0.448

7 68
(168)

Alain van der Heide
Longmont, CO

2016 BMW M2 Blue 45.158+1 45.973 46.438
46.536 46.086

45.973
0.089

8 37 Mark Haynes
Nederland, CO

2005 Mini COOPER S Chili P 46.721+1 46.758 46.228
46.144 47.392+1

46.144
0.171

9 25 Susan Rhodes
Erie, CO

1998 BMW M3 Alpine White 48.169+1 47.912 47.423+1
47.133+1 47.546

47.546
1.402

10 23 Michael Lyoutskanov
ENGLEWOOD, CO

2018 BMW M3 Black DNF 51.439 50.736
50.183 49.902

49.902
2.356

11 92 Kyle Ryan
littleton, CO

2010 BMW 335i Blue 49.792+2 52.666 50.723+1
49.494+1 50.211

50.211
0.309

12 24 Christopher Brown
LAFAYETTE, CO

1997 BMW M3 Black DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

BCS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 43 Doug Young

Arvada, CO
2015 BMW 228i White 44.270 43.614 43.476

44.158 44.062
43.476
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BCS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 2 6 Sam Kunugi

Littleton, CO
1994 BMW 325i Blue 45.543 44.856 45.480

46.026+1 45.692
44.856

1.380
T 3 1 Yarko Thomas

Colorado Springs, CO
2013 BMW 128i Performance 45.592 45.205 45.242

45.808 45.351
45.205

0.349
T 4 93 Jeff Leef

Fort Collins, CO
2007 BMW 328xi (e91) 47.292+1 46.815 46.810

46.111 45.905
45.905

0.700
5 9 Sean Quinn

Wheat Ridge, CO
1999 BMW 328is E36 Black 46.194 46.385 46.650+1

46.440 46.361
46.194

0.289
6 77 Brian Love

Denver, CO
2017 Mini Cooper S Hardtop 47.838 47.513 46.992

47.145 46.937
46.937

0.743
7 18 Jon Moorhead

Salida, CO
2004 BMW Z4 3.0 blue 47.150 48.222 47.336

47.228 53.653
47.150

0.213
8 14 Jason Bowman

Evergreen, CO
2014 BMW 435i Xdrive White 48.593 48.286 48.958

48.103 48.629
48.103

0.953
9 16 David Hannegan

Boulder, CO
2013 BMW 128i Blue 50.168 49.411 48.318

48.971 48.244
48.244

0.141
10 64 Tim Lanier

Broomfield, CO
2013 BMW 335i Convertible B 50.300 49.108 49.346

49.778+1 50.934
49.108

0.864
11 86 Tom Radow

Centennial, CO
2008 BMW 128i Strumpet Silv 51.917 51.270 51.303

50.676 53.082+1
50.676

1.568
12 11

(111)
Jacob Wieczorek
Erie, CO

2017 BMW 230i Silver DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

13 111
(11)

Luke Wieczorek
ERIE, CO

2017 BMW 230i Silver DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

BDS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 16 Mike Critchley

Salida, CO
2014 BMW 228i Weiss 47.845 47.002 48.358

46.068 DNS
46.068

T 2 45 Benjamin Dixon
Fort Collins, CO

2019 Mini Clubman S All4 Bla 50.257 49.746 49.651
49.670 49.348

49.348
3.280

3 90 Ella Rhodes
Erie, CO

2006 BMW 330XI Space Grey 49.424 50.808 51.019
50.253 49.755

49.424
0.076

4 77 Max McMahon
Colorado Springs, CO

2000 BMW Z3 2.3 Silver 50.090 48.780+1 49.644
50.182 49.606

49.606
0.182

5 13 Randy Woodland
Johnstown, CO

2000 BMW 2002 Z3 Green DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

BES
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 78 Mark Zeichman

Longmont, CO
1991 BMW 318is Faded 46.994 47.775 47.802

47.002 DNS
46.994

2 18 Caleb Levonas
Longmont, CO

1987 BMW 325 White DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

BSS
Pos # Name Runs Best
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BSS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 69

(169)
Jared Corace
Littleton, CO

1995 BMW M3 Cosmos Black 46.274 45.394 45.144
44.946 45.037

44.946

2 169
(69)

Corwin Kaiser 1995 BMW M3 Cosmos Black 45.713 45.979+1 46.908
46.886+1 45.670

45.670
0.724

L
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 81 Melanie Pora

Firestone, CO
2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 47.454 46.777 46.107

45.785+1 45.198
37.198

T 2 37 Tamara Haynes
Windsor, CO

2013 Mini Cooper JCW GP Sil 46.708+2 46.027+1 44.693+1
44.708+2 45.660

37.669
0.471

3 42 Alison Hopkins
Westminster, CO

2018 BMW M2 Alpine White 46.487 46.564 46.710
46.739 45.725

37.723
0.054

4 11 Lynda Love
Denver, CO

2018 Ford Focus ST Blue Met 48.907 50.016 50.166
50.178 49.619

38.832
1.109

O
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 80 Vivek Koduri

Aurora, CO
2011 BMW M3 Black 41.234+1 41.429+1 41.162

41.278 41.178
34.164

T 2 42 Aaron Botnick
Arvada, CO

2012 Chevrolet Corvette GS 42.343+1 42.294 42.180
42.490 41.854

34.446
0.282

T 3 99 Matthew Villescas
Arvada, CO

2019 Audi TT RS Gray 41.422 41.413+1 41.218
DNF 41.197+1

34.499
0.053

T 4 91 Jeff Humphrey
Evergreen, CO

2021 Ford Mach 1 Race Red 44.439 43.590 43.491
43.214 42.862+1

35.133
0.634

T 5 27 Jeffrey West
Littleton, CO

2006 Subaru WRX STi White 42.315 42.602+2 41.674+2
41.693 41.147+1

35.272
0.139

T 6 1 David Cahoon
Lafayette, CO

2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1 43.072 43.342 42.852
DNF 42.892

35.439
0.167

T 7 18 Todd Shusterman
Denver, CO

2003 BMW 330i Silver 45.254 45.180 44.892+1
44.457 43.628

35.644
0.205

T 8 63 Fox Chung
Denver, CO

2009 Nissan GTR Super Silve 43.057 43.385+1 43.241
43.146 44.423

36.039
0.395

T 9 81 Tom Pora
Firestone, CO

2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 44.172 43.834 44.214
44.292 43.927

36.075
0.036

10 93 Jaime Khublal
Westminster, CO

2023 Mazda MX-5 Miata Club 44.827+1 44.587+1 44.696
44.330+1 44.679

36.235
0.160

11 15 Jeff Morgan
Denver, CO

0 Chevrolet Z06 Silver 42.881+1 43.704 43.481
43.410 42.945

36.289
0.054

12 110 Michael Wong
Denver, CO

2006 Lotus Elise Saffron Yello 44.276 45.521 43.343
43.132 43.004

36.467
0.178

13 65 Austin Maguire
Loveland, CO

2021 Porsche Cayman GTS 4 43.897 44.580 44.544
44.242 44.901

36.566
0.099
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O
Pos # Name Runs Best

14 46 Chris Brady
Thornton, CO

2021 Chevrolet Corvette Whit 45.059 43.974+1 44.375
44.042 45.052

36.687
0.121

15 7 Mark Lamberti
Denver, CO

2013 Nissan 370Z Black 45.005 45.620 45.126
45.240+1 45.747

36.814
0.127

16 41 Sonya Morgan
Lakewood, CO

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 45.761 45.207+1 45.316
45.121 DNF

37.135
0.321

17 58 David Severenuk
Westminster, CO

2012 Fiat 500 Abarth White 46.960 46.747 46.790
46.280 45.762

37.159
0.024

18 44 Joel Migchelbrink
BOULDER, CO

2017 Volkswagen GTI White 47.319 46.881 47.995
45.735+1 45.862

37.240
0.081

19 88 Brendan Sobers
Westminster, CO

2023 Mazda MX-5 Miata Dun 47.354 47.042 47.169
46.549+1 46.025

37.326
0.086

20 55 Dave Malysa
Westminster, CO

2002 Mazda Miata Red 46.239 46.310 46.126
45.288 53.256

38.404
1.078

21 125
(25)

Spencer Dansereau
Lyons, CO

1994 Mazda Formula Mazda 41.014 40.694 39.646
40.677+1 39.649

39.170
0.766

22 23 Terence Dowd
PARKER, CO

2022 Porsche Cayman 718 G 50.026+1 48.883 47.558
47.735 48.330

39.616
0.446

23 25
(125)

Jeffrey Dansereau
Lyons, CO

1994 Mazda Formula Mazda 42.441 42.042 41.571
41.713 40.370

39.886
0.270

24 12 Glenn Buck
thornton, CO

2023 Chevrolet corvette brow 50.245 49.898+1 48.624
51.033 48.671

40.504
0.618

25 123 Alan Warner
Denver, CO

Acura Integra 53.011+1 53.225 52.902
51.838 52.073

41.159
0.655

26 34 austin potts
Denver, co

1966 Ford Mustang Grey 46.213 47.111 47.137
46.518 44.656+1

46.213
5.054

27 14 Roshan Shroff
Englewood, CO

2008 Porsche Cayman S Fore DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

28 29 Andrew Webb
PARKER, CO

1997 Ford Mustang Red DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

29 69 Adonis Muminovic
Aurora, CO

1995 Mazda Miata DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

SS
Pos # Name Runs Best

1 169 DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

X
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 27 Jesse Shapiro

Parker, CO
2003 Toyota MR2 Spyder Silv 44.590+1 44.082 44.323+3

44.575+2 44.033
34.874

2 194
(94)

Tyler Faucett
Fort Collins, CO

1996 BMW 328i Blue 42.066 56.083 41.276
40.569+1 41.039

35.622
0.748
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X
Pos # Name Runs Best

3 94
(194)

Mike Faucett
Fort Collins, CO

1996 BMW 328i Blue 42.399 41.722 42.271
41.960 42.207

36.215
0.593



Indexed Results
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Pos Name Class Num Time Index Index Time Behind From First Points
1 Vivek Koduri O/STU 80 41.162 0.830 34.164 - - 10000
2 Jonathan Kuo BAS 80 41.242 0.831 34.272 0.108 0.108 9968
3 Aaron Botnick O/AS 42 41.854 0.823 34.446 0.174 0.282 9918
4 Matthew Villescas O/SST 99 41.218 0.837 34.499 0.053 0.335 9903
5 Doug Young BCS 43 43.476 0.796 34.607 0.108 0.443 9872
6 Jesse Shapiro X/ES 27 44.033 0.792 34.874 0.267 0.710 9796
7 Kris Lee BAS 118 42.008 0.831 34.909 0.035 0.745 9787
8 Jeff Humphrey O/FS 91 43.214 0.813 35.133 0.224 0.969 9724
9 Jeffrey West O/XA 27 41.693 0.846 35.272 0.139 1.108 9686

10 Jeff Grant BBS 31 42.916 0.825 35.406 0.134 1.242 9649
11 David Cahoon O/CAM-C 1 42.852 0.827 35.439 0.033 1.275 9640
12 Tyler Faucett X/SM 194 41.039 0.868 35.622 0.183 1.458 9591
13 Todd Shusterman O/STX 18 43.628 0.817 35.644 0.022 1.480 9585
14 Sam Kunugi BCS 6 44.856 0.796 35.705 0.061 1.541 9568
15 Mike Critchley BDS 16 46.068 0.779 35.887 0.182 1.723 9520
16 Yarko Thomas BCS 1 45.205 0.796 35.983 0.096 1.819 9494
17 Fox Chung O/SST 63 43.057 0.837 36.039 0.056 1.875 9480
18 Mark Zeichman BES 78 46.994 0.767 36.044 0.005 1.880 9478
19 Tom Pora O/AS 81 43.834 0.823 36.075 0.031 1.911 9470
20 Eric Van Der Heide BBS 168 43.861 0.825 36.185 0.110 2.021 9441
21 Mike Faucett X/SM 94 41.722 0.868 36.215 0.030 2.051 9434
22 Jaime Khublal O/CS 93 44.679 0.811 36.235 0.020 2.071 9428
23 Keith Dana BBS 73 43.932 0.825 36.244 0.009 2.080 9426
24 Jeff Morgan O/CAM-S 15 42.945 0.845 36.289 0.045 2.125 9414
25 Michael Wong O/XB 110 43.004 0.848 36.467 0.178 2.303 9368
26 Anthony Cory BBS 72 44.287 0.825 36.537 0.070 2.373 9351
27 Jeff Leef BCS 93 45.905 0.796 36.540 0.003 2.376 9350
28 Austin Maguire O/SS 65 43.897 0.833 36.566 0.026 2.402 9343
29 Chris Brady O/SS 46 44.042 0.833 36.687 0.121 2.523 9312
30 Sean Quinn BCS 9 46.194 0.796 36.770 0.083 2.606 9291
31 Mark Lamberti O/BS 7 45.005 0.818 36.814 0.044 2.650 9280
32 Hannah Boettger BAS 61 44.499 0.831 36.979 0.165 2.815 9239
33 Stephen Cole BAS 39 44.582 0.831 37.048 0.069 2.884 9222
34 Sonya Morgan O/AS 41 45.121 0.823 37.135 0.087 2.971 9200
35 David Severenuk O/STH 58 45.762 0.812 37.159 0.024 2.995 9194
36 Peter Knowles BAS 14 44.721 0.831 37.163 0.004 2.999 9193
37 Melanie Pora L/AS 81 45.198 0.823 37.198 0.035 3.034 9184
38 Joel Migchelbrink O/STH 44 45.862 0.812 37.240 0.042 3.076 9174
39 Brendan Sobers O/CS 88 46.025 0.811 37.326 0.086 3.162 9153
40 Brian Love BCS 77 46.937 0.796 37.362 0.036 3.198 9144
41 Jared Corace BSS 69 44.946 0.833 37.440 0.078 3.276 9125
42 Steven Moody BBS 189 45.436 0.825 37.485 0.045 3.321 9114
43 Jon Moorhead BCS 18 47.150 0.796 37.531 0.046 3.367 9103
44 John Berry BAS 5 45.178 0.831 37.543 0.012 3.379 9100
45 Tamara Haynes L/BBS 37 45.660 0.825 37.669 0.126 3.505 9070
46 Alison Hopkins L/BBS 42 45.725 0.825 37.723 0.054 3.559 9057
47 Grady Hurwitz BBS 95 45.884 0.825 37.854 0.131 3.690 9025
48 Alain van der Heide BBS 68 45.973 0.825 37.928 0.074 3.764 9008
49 Corwin Kaiser BSS 169 45.670 0.833 38.043 0.115 3.879 8980
50 Mark Haynes BBS 37 46.144 0.825 38.069 0.026 3.905 8974
51 Jason Bowman BCS 14 48.103 0.796 38.290 0.221 4.126 8922
52 David Hannegan BCS 16 48.244 0.796 38.402 0.112 4.238 8896



Indexed Results
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Pos Name Class Num Time Index Index Time Behind From First Points
53 Dave Malysa O/XB 55 45.288 0.848 38.404 0.002 4.240 8896
54 Benjamin Dixon BDS 45 49.348 0.779 38.442 0.038 4.278 8887
55 Ella Rhodes BDS 90 49.424 0.779 38.501 0.059 4.337 8874
56 Max McMahon BDS 77 49.606 0.779 38.643 0.142 4.479 8841
57 Lynda Love L/GS 11 48.907 0.794 38.832 0.189 4.668 8798
58 Tim Lanier BCS 64 49.108 0.796 39.090 0.258 4.926 8740
59 Spencer Dansereau O/BM 125 39.646 0.988 39.170 0.080 5.006 8722
60 Susan Rhodes BBS 25 47.546 0.825 39.225 0.055 5.061 8710
61 Terence Dowd O/SS 23 47.558 0.833 39.616 0.391 5.452 8624
62 Jeffrey Dansereau O/BM 25 40.370 0.988 39.886 0.270 5.722 8565
63 Tom Radow BCS 86 50.676 0.796 40.338 0.452 6.174 8469
64 Glenn Buck O/SS 12 48.624 0.833 40.504 0.166 6.340 8435
65 Alan Warner O/GS 123 51.838 0.794 41.159 0.655 6.995 8300
66 Michael Lyoutskanov BBS 23 49.902 0.825 41.169 0.010 7.005 8298
67 Kyle Ryan BBS 92 50.211 0.825 41.424 0.255 7.260 8247
68 austin potts O/CAM-T 34 46.213 1.000 46.213 4.789 12.049 7393
69 Christopher Brown BBS 24 No Time 0.825 No Time - - 0
70 Jacob Wieczorek BCS 11 No Time 0.796 No Time - - 0
71 Luke Wieczorek BCS 111 No Time 0.796 No Time - - 0
72 Randy Woodland BDS 13 No Time 0.779 No Time - - 0
73 Caleb Levonas BES 18 No Time 0.767 No Time - - 0
74 Roshan Shroff O/BS 14 No Time 0.818 No Time - - 0
75 Andrew Webb O/FS 29 No Time 0.813 No Time - - 0
76 Adonis Muminovic O/XB 69 No Time 0.848 No Time - - 0
77 SS 169 No Time 0.833 No Time - - 0



Raw Times
AX4 - Afternoon

Pos Name Class Num Time Behind From First
1 Spencer Dansereau O/BM 125 39.646 - -
2 Jeffrey Dansereau O/BM 25 40.370 0.724 0.724
3 Tyler Faucett X/SM 194 41.039 0.669 1.393
4 Vivek Koduri O/STU 80 41.162 0.123 1.516
5 Matthew Villescas O/SST 99 41.218 0.056 1.572
6 Jonathan Kuo BAS 80 41.242 0.024 1.596
7 Jeffrey West O/XA 27 41.693 0.451 2.047
8 Mike Faucett X/SM 94 41.722 0.029 2.076
9 Aaron Botnick O/AS 42 41.854 0.132 2.208

10 Kris Lee BAS 118 42.008 0.154 2.362
11 David Cahoon O/CAM-C 1 42.852 0.844 3.206
12 Jeff Grant BBS 31 42.916 0.064 3.270
13 Jeff Morgan O/CAM-S 15 42.945 0.029 3.299
14 Michael Wong O/XB 110 43.004 0.059 3.358
15 Fox Chung O/SST 63 43.057 0.053 3.411
16 Jeff Humphrey O/FS 91 43.214 0.157 3.568
17 Doug Young BCS 43 43.476 0.262 3.830
18 Todd Shusterman O/STX 18 43.628 0.152 3.982
19 Tom Pora O/AS 81 43.834 0.206 4.188
20 Eric Van Der Heide BBS 168 43.861 0.027 4.215
21 Austin Maguire O/SS 65 43.897 0.036 4.251
22 Keith Dana BBS 73 43.932 0.035 4.286
23 Jesse Shapiro X/ES 27 44.033 0.101 4.387
24 Chris Brady O/SS 46 44.042 0.009 4.396
25 Anthony Cory BBS 72 44.287 0.245 4.641
26 Hannah Boettger BAS 61 44.499 0.212 4.853
27 Stephen Cole BAS 39 44.582 0.083 4.936
28 Jaime Khublal O/CS 93 44.679 0.097 5.033
29 Peter Knowles BAS 14 44.721 0.042 5.075
30 Sam Kunugi BCS 6 44.856 0.135 5.210
31 Jared Corace BSS 69 44.946 0.090 5.300
32 Mark Lamberti O/BS 7 45.005 0.059 5.359
33 Sonya Morgan O/AS 41 45.121 0.116 5.475
34 John Berry BAS 5 45.178 0.057 5.532
35 Melanie Pora L/AS 81 45.198 0.020 5.552
36 Yarko Thomas BCS 1 45.205 0.007 5.559
37 Dave Malysa O/XB 55 45.288 0.083 5.642
38 Steven Moody BBS 189 45.436 0.148 5.790
39 Tamara Haynes L/BBS 37 45.660 0.224 6.014
40 Corwin Kaiser BSS 169 45.670 0.010 6.024
41 Alison Hopkins L/BBS 42 45.725 0.055 6.079
42 David Severenuk O/STH 58 45.762 0.037 6.116
43 Joel Migchelbrink O/STH 44 45.862 0.100 6.216
44 Grady Hurwitz BBS 95 45.884 0.022 6.238
45 Jeff Leef BCS 93 45.905 0.021 6.259
46 Alain van der Heide BBS 68 45.973 0.068 6.327
47 Brendan Sobers O/CS 88 46.025 0.052 6.379
48 Mike Critchley BDS 16 46.068 0.043 6.422
49 Mark Haynes BBS 37 46.144 0.076 6.498
50 Sean Quinn BCS 9 46.194 0.050 6.548
51 austin potts O/CAM-T 34 46.213 0.019 6.567
52 Brian Love BCS 77 46.937 0.724 7.291



Raw Times
AX4 - Afternoon

Pos Name Class Num Time Behind From First
53 Mark Zeichman BES 78 46.994 0.057 7.348
54 Jon Moorhead BCS 18 47.150 0.156 7.504
55 Susan Rhodes BBS 25 47.546 0.396 7.900
56 Terence Dowd O/SS 23 47.558 0.012 7.912
57 Jason Bowman BCS 14 48.103 0.545 8.457
58 David Hannegan BCS 16 48.244 0.141 8.598
59 Glenn Buck O/SS 12 48.624 0.380 8.978
60 Lynda Love L/GS 11 48.907 0.283 9.261
61 Tim Lanier BCS 64 49.108 0.201 9.462
62 Benjamin Dixon BDS 45 49.348 0.240 9.702
63 Ella Rhodes BDS 90 49.424 0.076 9.778
64 Max McMahon BDS 77 49.606 0.182 9.960
65 Michael Lyoutskanov BBS 23 49.902 0.296 10.256
66 Kyle Ryan BBS 92 50.211 0.309 10.565
67 Tom Radow BCS 86 50.676 0.465 11.030
68 Alan Warner O/GS 123 51.838 1.162 12.192
69 Christopher Brown BBS 24 No Time - -
70 Jacob Wieczorek BCS 11 No Time - -
71 Luke Wieczorek BCS 111 No Time - -
72 Randy Woodland BDS 13 No Time - -
73 Caleb Levonas BES 18 No Time - -
74 Roshan Shroff O/BS 14 No Time - -
75 Andrew Webb O/FS 29 No Time - -
76 Adonis Muminovic O/XB 69 No Time - -
77 SS 169 No Time - -


